Snelkoppeling staal
gegalvaniseerd 50 mmx 1 1/2"
M-deel Perrot x buitendraad
type Perrot (0200325)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Verbinding

Verbinding

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Verbinding

Maat

Maat 2

Maat

Lengte

Buiten @

Perrot

staal

M-deel Perrot

buitendraad

gegalvaniseerd

M-deel Perrot x buitendraad

50mmx11/2"

11/2"

50 mm

250 mm

86 mm

Gegenereerd op datum: 21-09-2025
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